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DATE HOURS EVENT Notes
1/14/23 Saturday 1:00-3:00p Intro to the play Mainstage
1/21/23 Saturday 1:00-3:00p Rehearsal Studio
1/28/23 Saturday 1:00-3:00p Rehearsal Mainstage
2/4/23 Saturday 1:00-3:00p Rehearsal Mainstage
2/11/23 Saturday 1:00-3:00p Rehearsal Mainstage
2/18/23 Saturday 1:00-3:00p Rehearsal Mainstage
2/25/23 Saturday (NO REHEARSAL – Rodeo)
3/4/23 Saturday 1:00-3:00p Rehearsal Mainstage
3/7/23 Tuesday 6:00-8:00p Rehearsal Mainstage
3/8/23 Wednesday 6:00-8:00p Rehearsal Mainstage

3/10/23 Friday 1:00-5:00p Dry Tech (Professional Designers
Only – NO SCAMPS) Mainstage

3/11/23 Saturday 1:00-4:00p Q2Q Rehearsal Mainstage
3/12/23 Sunday 1:00-4:00p Rehearsal Mainstage
3/14/23 Tuesday 6:00-8:30p Rehearsal Mainstage
3/15/23 Wednesday 6:00-8:30p Dress Rehearsal Mainstage
3/16/23 Thursday 6:00-8:30p Dress Rehearsal Mainstage
3/17/23 Friday 6:00-8:30p Dress Rehearsal Mainstage

3/18/23 Saturday 1:00p arrival;
2:00p Curtain Performance Mainstage

3/19/23 Sunday 1:00p arrival;
2:00p Curtain Performance and Closing Party Mainstage
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